Price List

Styling & Cutting
Shampoo & Blow Dry
Short hair

Long hair

Spiral curling

Hair up/ Wedding hair
Wash & Cut

Short / Medium

long hair

Cut & Blow Dry
Short / Medium

long hair

Restyle

Short / Medium

long hair

Mens Hair

Trim

Wash Cut & Style
Childrens Hair

Trim (Under 5)

Trim (Under 12)

Wash Cut

Cut & Blow Dry (Under 16)

Permanent Waving

(Cut & Blow Dry not included)
Short Hair Wind

Long Hair Wind

Designer Wind

Colouring

(Cut & Blow Dry not included)
Semi Permanent/Permanent
Short / Medium

long hair
Highlights/Lowlights

(Cut & Blow Dry not included)
Cap Method (Includes Toner)
Foils Quarter Head

Foils Half Head

Foils Full Head Short Hair
Foils Full Head Long Hair
Foils Back 2 Back

(Full Head Colour Plus High/Lowlights)

Quarter Head

Half Head

Full Head Short Hair
Foils Full Head Long Hair

£13.95
£15.50
From £18.50
On Quotation

£22.50
£25.50

£28.95
£31.50

From £31.50
From £33.50

£11.00
£15.50

£5.00

£10.00
£13.50
£18.95

From £28.00
From £32.50
On Quotation

From £26.00
From £32.00

From £28.00
From £28.00
From £35.50
From £44.00
From £52.00

From £30.50
From £37.50
From £47.50
From £55.50



