Price List

Styling & Cutting Shampoo & Blow Dry		
Short hair		£13.95
Long hair		£15.50
Spiral curling	From	£18.50
Hair up/ Wedding hair	On Q	uotation
Wash & Cut		
Short / Medium		£22.50
long hair		£25.50
Cut & Blow Dry		
Short / Medium		£28.95
long hair		£31.50
Restyle		
Short / Medium	From	£31.50
long hair	From	£33.50
Mens Hair		
Trim		£11.00
Wash Cut & Style		£15.50
Childrens Hair		
Trim (Under 5)		£5.00
Trim (Under 12)		£10.00
Wash Cut		£13.50
Cut & Blow Dry (Under 16)		£18.95
Permanent Waving		
(Cut & Blow Dry not included)		
Short Hair Wind	From	£28.00
Long Hair Wind	From	£32.50
Designer Wind	On Q	uotation
Colouring		
(Cut & Blow Dry not included)		
Semi Permanent/Permanent		
Short / Medium	From	£26.00
long hair	From	£32.00
Highlights/Lowlights		
(Cut & Blow Dry not included)		
Cap Method (Includes Toner)	From	£28.00
Foils Quarter Head	From	£28.00
Foils Half Head	From	£35.50
Foils Full Head Short Hair	From	£44.00
Foils Full Head Long Hair	From	£52.00
Foils Back 2 Back		
(Full Head Colour Plus High/Lowlights)		
Quarter Head	From	£30.50
Half Head	From	£37.50
Full Head Short Hair	From	£47.50
Foils Full Head Long Hair	From	£55.50